Aansluitstuk POM 6 mm spie x
barbed 20bar zwart WRAS type
Aquaspeed (7029772)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Keurmerk

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Max. temperatuur

Max. temp.

Maat

Lengte

Buiten @

Gewicht

Werkdruk

zwart

Aquaspeed

POM

WRAS

EPDM

spie x barbed

98 °C

98 °C

6 mm

38,2 mm

11,4 mm

0.0011 kg

20 bar

AFMETINGEN

L

38.2 mm

Jbosla
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